
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

No.

74

27

86

87

98

31

09

Class

FF

CFF

FV

FV

FF

FV

FV

Name

Brad Hayes

Michael Heylon

Mike Landon

Bryan Gresock

Bruce Faucett

Matthew Durkee

Jeff Norris

Best Tm

1:45.586

1:52.603

1:55.070

1:55.226

1:56.072

2:07.759

2:18.930

Best Spd

85.239

79.927

78.213

78.107

77.538

70.445

64.781

In Lap

9

8

8

4

6

4

7

Hometown

Noblesville, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Zionsville, IN

Noblesville, IN

Brownsburg, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Cicero, IN

Region

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Indy

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Detroit Region SCCA

Kentucky Region SCCA

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Member #

360263

270803

272371

267724

59315

312013

351093

Make

Van Diemen Rf98

Citation

Dunlap Wasp

Citation 94V

Van Diemen Rf-84

Caracal C

Dunlap Wasp

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Julie Riggen, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 08-RS-45-S

ORP, Indy, Ind

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing

Indy Region SCCA Dbl Regional Sat

Grp 1 FF,CFF,FV,F500,FST

Qualifying

Qualify

O'Reilly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles
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